PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB
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INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Date: 25/03/18 Qualifying 3 Started at: 11:14:21
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min
Nk Draine PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Pred ot 11:25
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Prev  Leader
1 32 Chris DUFFY Yamaha FZ1 1000 1:05.520 50f 8
2 11A  Simon BAILEY Suzuki GSXR 750 1:.07.124  4of 4 1.604 1.604
3 13 Andrew HANNAN Honda CBR RR 1000 1:.07.549  30f 8 425  2.029
4 55 RobMOLDOVAN Yamaha R6 600 1.07.865 8of 8 316 2345
5 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN Yamaha YZ 450 1:.07.984  30f 8 119 2464
6 262 KurtLEWIS KTM SMR 450 1.08.535  3of 8 551 3.015
7 666 David STRINGER Triumph Daytona 675 1:.08.538  8of 8 003  3.018
8 133 Grace POUTCH Kawasaki Ninga 300 1:08919  3of 8 381 3.399
9 86 Aaron DREW Kawasaki ZX-R 250 1:09.221  4of 7 302 3.701
10 470 Adam REEVES-O0DAVIES Husqvarna FS 450 1:.09.361 60f 7 140 3.841
11 18 Robert KAISER Yamaha YZF-R6 600 1:.09.546  8of 8 185  4.026
12 4 Ken GRAY Honda CBR RR 600 1:.09.753  60f 6 207 4233
13 26 Joseph CINEL Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:09.936  8of 8 183 4416
14 9 Sandy DI PIETRO Suzuki SV 1000 1:10.235  7of 8 299 4715
15 95 James SKINNER SWM SM-SE 450 110277  50f 5 042 4757
16 69A  Colin BONE Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:10.840  8of 8 563  5.320
17 69 Sean COTTERILL Kawasaki Ninja 300 1110890 5o0f 8 .050 5.370
18 86A Jon LAROSA KTM RC 390 112162  40of 8 1272 6.642
19 21 Matthew RINDEL Kawasaki ZZR 250 1114368 3of 7 2206  8.848
20 8 Stuart DEANS Triumph Daytona 675 1:16.088  5of 7 1.720  10.568
21 88 Clodagh HENESSY Honda CBR 250 117425 30of 5 1.337  11.905
22 3 Mal LEIGH Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:21.899 20f 3 4474 16.379
23 41 William SHARROCK Honda CBR 600 3:42498  1of 1 2:20.599 2:36.978

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

2018 BRACKET RACE DAY
Broadford : 25 March

INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Date: 2503/18 Qualifying 3 Started at: 11:14:21
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Cloud Starters: 23
Track: Dryingy PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Printed at: 11:25
No Name Lap1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4d Lap5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
3 Mal LEIGH 1:28.451 1:21.899 1:23.905
4 Ken GRAY 1:16.057 1:11.846 1:13.094 1:16.423 1:09.783 1:09.753
8 Stuart DEANS 1:22.845 1:17.228 1:17.798 1:16.717 1:16.088 1:16.233 1:16.120
9 Sandy DI PIETRO 1114466 1:11.414 1:11.046 1:11.066 1:11.577 1:10.796 1:10.235 1:10.737
11A Simon BAILEY 1:37.359 1:.07.941 1:08.274 1:07.124
13 Andrew HANNAN 1:12.222 1:11.468 1:07.549 1:08.062 1:07.580 1:08.467 1:09.555 1:11.068
18 Robert KAISER 1:17.445 1:13.147 1:12.013 1:11.716 1:10.776 1:10.607 1:10.029 1:09.546
21 Matthew RINDEL 1:16.501 1:16.080 1:14.368 1:15.708 1:15.296 1:14.985 1:15.583
26 Joseph CINEL 1:14.624 1:13.374 1:10.964 1:11.033 1:10.084 1:11.589 1:11.581 1:09.936
32 Chris DUFFY 1:10.392 1:07.299 1:06.531 1:06.351 1:05.520 1:06.315 1:05.900 1:08.127
41 William SHARROCK 3:42.498
55 Rob MOLDOVAN 1:112.726 1:42.992 1:10478 1:09.273 1:09.261 1:09.036 1:09.519 1:07.865
69 Sean COTTERILL 1:15.441 1:13.670 1:11.539 1:12.231 1:10.890 1:11.106 1:12.150 1:11.297
69A Colin BONE 1:13.047 1:12.036 1:11.016 1:13.812 1:13456 1:13.149 1:11.152 1:10.840
86 Aaron DREW 1:11.982 1:11.187 1:11.144 1:09.221 1:10.110 1:09.258 1:11.514
86A Jon LAROSA 1:16.052 1:15.588 1:14.253 1:12.162 1:13.453 1:13.242 1:14.399 1:12.611
88 Clodagh HENESSY 1:22.435 1:17.904 1:17.425 1:18.339 1:18.005
95 James SKINNER 1:14.943 1:10.837 1:20.396 1:12.362 1:10.277
133 Grace POUTCH 1:113.312 1:11.421 1:08.919 1:09.964 1:09.339 1:10.894 1:10.209 1:09.688
262 Kurt LEWIS 1:11.410 1:09.598 1:08.535 1:10.415 1:10.601 1:10.363 1:09.093 1:13.005
273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:10.955 1:09.039 1:07.984 1:11.766 1:09.151 1:08.534 1:08.048 1:08.429
470 Adam REEVES-ODAVIES 1:12.882 1:10.133 1:10.077 1:10.045 1:11.178 1:09.361 1:10.748
666 David STRINGER 1:14.758 1:11.248 1:09.495 1:09.536 1:09.911 1:08.923 1:10.092 1:08.538

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2018 BRACKET RACE DAY
Broadford : 25 March

INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Date: 2503/18 Qualifying 3 Started at: 11:14:21
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Cloudy Starters: 23
Track: Drying PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at: 11:25
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:21.863 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN Yamaha YZ 450 1:10.955 1
1:24.237 32 Chris DUFFY Yamaha FZ1 1000 1:10.392 1
2:30.902 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN Yamaha YZ 450 1:09.039 2
2:31.536 32 Chris DUFFY Yamaha FZ1 1000 1:07.299 2
3:38.067 32 Chris DUFFY Yamaha FZ1 1000 1:06.531 3
4:44.418 32 Chris DUFFY Yamaha FZ1 1000 1:06.351 4
5:49.938 32 Chris DUFFY Yamaha FZ1 1000 1:05.520 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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